PV weidinger

Safety shoes S3L, PUMA SAFETY, RIO LOW, black

STYLE MEETS SAFETY. Do safety shoes have to look like safety shoes? No, the RIO
BLACK LOW from the PUMA SAFETY METRO PROTECT line skillfully combines lifestyle
with high safety standards. It fits seamlessly into our modern working world. The unique
outsole, made entirely of TPU, has performance features that are familiar from high-quality
soccer boots - an extremely flat sole design, long durability, optimum traction and high
flexibility. The raised toe cap protects the leather in the toe area against wear and tear,
especially when kneeling. The IdCELL embedded directly in the heel area absorbs shocks
and impacts as soon as the heel touches down and protects ligaments and joints. The
evercushion® PRO footbed also ensures optimum cushioning and therefore long-lasting
comfort.

« aluminum toe cap

- flexible FAP® penetration protection

» Toe cap and heel protection

« Upper material made from hydrophobized suede leather

« BreathActive functional lining

« evercushion® pro footbed

« TPU sole METRO PROTECT

« Width 11

item number WL81676
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manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

order unit
content unit
colour

Colour

shoe execution
safety class
shoe width
shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number shoe size EU

WL81670 39
WL81671 40
WL81672 41

WL81673 42
WL81674 43
WL81675 44
WL81676 45
WL81677 46
WL81678 47

PV weidinger

PUMA
642750256000045

Puma Europe GmbH
PUMA Way 1

DE-91074 Herzogenaurach
https://eu.puma.com

1 pair
1 pair
black
black
low shoe
S3L
W11
45
no
shoe width
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
w11
W11
W11
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